
Andrew H. Wilson, SBN #063209 
WILSON, RYAN & CAMPILONGO 
115 Sansome Street, 4th Floor 
San Francisco, California 94104 
(415) 391-3900 
Telefax: (415) 954-0938 

Laurie J. Bartilson, SBN #139220 
MOXON & BARTILSON 
6255 Sunset Boulevard, Suite 2000 
Hollywood, CA 90028 
(213) 960-1936 
Telefax: (213) 953-3351 

Attorneys for Plaintiff 
CHURCH OF SCIENTOLOGY 
INTERNATIONAL 

SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

FOR THE COUNTY OF MARIN 

CHURCH OF SCIENTOLOGY 	 ) CASE NO. BC 157680 
INTERNATIONAL, a California not-for-profit ) 
religious corporation, 	 ) NOTICE OF LODGING VIDEO 

) TAPE AS EXHIBIT 1K IN 
) SUPPORT OF PLAINTIFF'S 
) NOTICE OF MOTION AND 

Plaintiff, 	 ) MOTION FOR SUMMARY 
) ADJUDICATION OF THE 
) THIRTEENTH, SIXTEENTH, 

vs. 	 ) SEVENTEENTH AND 
) NINETEENTH CAUSES OF 
) ACTION OF PLAINTIFF'S 
) SECOND AMENDED COMPLAINT 

GERALD ARMSTRONG; DOES 1 through 25, ) 
inclusive, 	 ) DATE: April 14, 1995 

) TIME: 9:00 a.m. 
) DEPT: 1 

Defendants. 	 ) 
	  ) TRIAL DATE: May 18, 1995 

TO DEFENDANTS AND THEIR ATTORNEYS OF RECORD: 

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that plaintiff Church of Scientology International has 

lodged with the Court the following video tape of a segment of the E! TV broadcast with 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 



Gerry Armstrong on August 5, 1993 as Exhibit 1K to Plaintiff's Notice of Motion and 

Motion for Summary Adjudication of the Thirteenth, Sixteenth, Seventeenth and Nineteenth 

Causes of Action of Plaintiff's Second Amended Complaint. 

Dated: March 16, 1995 	 Respectfully submitted, 

Andrew H. Wilson 
WILSON, RYAN & CAMPILONGO 

By 
I 

if e B son 
M XON & BARTILSON 

Attorneys for Plaintiff 
CHURCH OF SCIENTOLOGY 
INTERNATIONAL 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 


