1	Andrew H. Wilson, SBN #063209 WILSON, RYAN & CAMPILONGO		
2	115 Sansome Street, 4th Floor San Francisco, California 94104		
3	(415) 391-3900 Telefax: (415) 954-0938		
4	Laurie J. Bartilson, SBN #139220		
5	MOXON & BARTILSON 6255 Sunset Boulevard, Suite 2000		
6	Hollywood, CA 90028 (213) 960-1936		
7	Telefax: (213) 953-3351		
8	Attorneys for Plaintiff CHURCH OF SCIENTOLOGY INTERNATIONAL		
10			
11	SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA		
12	FOR THE COUNTY OF MARIN		
13	CHURCH OF SCIENTOLOGY )	CASE NO. BC 157680	
14	INTERNATIONAL, a California not-for-profit ) religious corporation,	NOTICE OF LODGING VIDEO	
15	religious corporation,	TAPE AS EXHIBIT 1K IN SUPPORT OF PLAINTIFF'S	
16	Plaintiff,	NOTICE OF MOTION AND MOTION FOR SUMMARY	
17	Fiantini,	ADJUDICATION OF THE	
18	vs.	THIRTEENTH, SIXTEENTH, SEVENTEENTH AND	
19		NINETEENTH CAUSES OF ACTION OF PLAINTIFF'S	
20	GERALD ARMSTRONG; DOES 1 through 25,	SECOND AMENDED COMPLAINT	
21	inclusive,	DATE: April 14, 1995 TIME: 9:00 a.m.	
22	Defendants.	DEPT: 1	
23	)	TRIAL DATE: May 18, 1995	
24	TO DEFENDANTS AND THEIR ATTORNEYS OF RECORD:		
25	PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that plaintiff Church of Scientology International has		
26	lodged with the Court the following video tape of a segment of the E! TV broadcast with		
27			
28			

- 1		
1	Gerry Armstrong on August 5, 1993 as Exhibit 1K to Plaintiff's Notice of Motion and	
2	Motion for Summary Adjudication of the Thirteenth, Sixteenth, Seventeenth and Nineteenth	
3	Causes of Action of Plaintiff's Second Amended Complaint.	
4	Dated: March 16, 1995 Respectfully submitted,	
5	Andrew H. Wilson WILSON, RYAN & CAMPILONGO	
6	$\int \Omega \Omega d\Omega$	
7	By: Jame Harrison	
8	MOXON & BARTILSON	
9	Attorneys for Plaintiff CHURCH OF SCIENTOLOGY	
10	INTERNATIONAL	
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
21		
22		
23		
24		
25		
26		
27		